

## International Journal of Innovation Science

2 messages

International Journal of Innovation Science <onbehalfof@manuscriptcentral.com>

Fri, Nov 24, 2023 at 5:33 PM

Reply-To: Sharon.Emerald@kwglobal.com To: erl@ppm-manajemen.ac.id, yunus.erlinda@gmail.com

24-Nov-2023

IJIS-06-2023-0125.R2 - Awakening the Giant Within: Turning SME's Survival Strategy into Improved Performance

Dear Dr. Yunus:

Congratulations on having your paper, "Awakening the Giant Within: Turning SME's Survival Strategy into Improved Performance", accepted for publication in International Journal of Innovation Science.

I am writing to you with regard to Figure/Tables. In order for us to be able to publish this figure/table, please include a credit line for Figure/Table. If you have been given permission to use it; this credit line is still required even if the figures/tables is your own work.

If its authors own work, then you can mention as (Source: Authors own work).

Until this issue has been resolved we cannot proceed with your paper to publication.

Please do not hesitate to contact me should you have any further questions.

Sincerely, Sharon Kanappally International Journal of Innovation Science

**Erlinda Yunus** <yunus.erlinda@gmail.com> To: Sharon.Emerald@kwglobal.com Fri, Nov 24, 2023 at 5:39 PM

Dear Sharon Kanappally,

Thank you for your email. All tables and figures are our own creation (own work). Should we resubmit the manuscript through the journal website? Please advise.

Sincerely yours, Erlinda Yunus [Quoted text hidden]